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FDC-08S-A-NON-01A-A Details PDF

FDC-08S-A-NON-01A-A

Images are for reference only.

See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy FDC-08S-A-NON-01A-A with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Part Number

Description

Quantity Available

Category

Sheath Opening

Other Names

Authorized Distributor
Part Number:

Manufacturer 3M

Description FIBER DOME CLOSURE 541X182X151MM

Data sheet:

FDC-08S-A-NON-01A-A

RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Ship From: Hong Kong

Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Request For Quotation

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Diameter - Inside

FDC-08S-A-NON-01A-A

FIBER DOME CLOSURE 541X182X151MM

345 pcs

Cables, Wires - Management

00051115060588
05111506058
7000133064
80611330863

4 Weeks

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Manufacturer

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Data sheet

Type

Series

Number of Cable Pairs

Length - Overall
Features

Detailed Description

M

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Aerial Closure

21.30" (541.0mm)
Dome Latching System, Fixed Position O-Ring

Wire Splice Aerial Closure 21.30" (541.0mm)

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all 3M series electronic components. We have 345 pieces of 3M FDC-08S-A-NON-01A-A in stock available now.

Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

RELATED PRODUCTS

Authorized Distributor

Authorized Distributor

Authorized Distributor
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Part#: FDC-08S-B-N0O0-01A-N

Part#: FDC-08S-B-N00-01A-C

Part#: FDC-08S-B-N10-01A-C

Part#: FDC-12S-F-ONN-01J-N

Part#: FDC-10S-D-NN0O-00ON-C

Part#: FDC-08M-PED-BRKT

Part#: FDC-08M-A-N1N-01C-A

Description: FIBER DOME CLOSURE 541X182X151MM

Description: FIBER DOME CLOSURE 541X182X151MM

Description: FIBER DOME CLOSURE 541X182X151MM

Description: FIBER DOME CLOSURE 654X306MM

Description: FIBER DOME CLOSURE 547.8X255MM

Description: CHANNEL PED BRACKET

Description: FIBER DOME CLOSURE 385X182X151MM

Part#: FDC-10S-D-NN2-01F-C

Description: FIBER DOME CLOSURE 547.8X255MM

Part#: FDC-12S-F-2NN-01H-C

Part#: FDC-10S-D-NN0-01F-C

Part#: FDC-08S-C-00-2-01A-C

Part#: FDC-10S-D-NN2-01G-N

Part#: FDC-08S-B-N00-02B-E

Part#: FDC-12S-F-ONN-01K-N

Part#: FDC-10S-E-NN4-03F-E

Part#: FDC-08M-A-NON-01C-A

Part#: FDC-08M-A-NON-02B-A

Part#: FDC-08M-A-N1N-02C-A

Part#: FDC-10S-D-NNO0-01-F-G

Related keywords for FDC-08S-A-NON-01A-A

3M FDC-08S-A-NON-01A-A

FDC-08S-A-NON-01A-A download datasheet

3M FDC-08S-A-NON-01A-A

Description: FIBER DOME CLOSURE 654X306MM

Description: FIBER DOME CLOSURE 547.8X255MM

Description: FIBER DOME CLOSURE 541X182X151MM

Description: FIBER DOME CLOSURE 547.8X255MM

Description: FIBER DOME CLOSURE 541X182X151MM

Description: FIBER DOME CLOSURE 654X306MM

Description: FIBER DOME CLOSURE 547.8X255MM

Part#: FDC-10S-D-NN0-01G-G-2D-C

Description: FIBER DOME CLOSURE 547.8X255MM

Description: FIBER DOME CLOSURE 385X182X151MM

Description: FIBER DOME CLOSURE 385X182X151MM

Description: FIBER DOME CLOSURE 385X182X151MM

Description: FIBER DOME CLOSURE 547.8X255MM

FDC-08S-A-NON-01A-A distributor

FDC-08S-A-NON-01A-A datasheet

3M Inc FDC-08S-A-NON-01A-A

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:
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3M

3M

3M
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3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

FDC-08S-A-NON-01A-A supplier

FDC-08S-A-NON-01A-A stock

3M (TC) FDC-08S-A-NON-01A-A

Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
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FDC-08S-A-NON-01A-A price

buy FDC-08S-A-NON-01A-A

3M Touch Systems FDC-08S-A-NON-01A-A
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